BIOSCIENCES

SESJA LETNIA 27.06.2025 (piatek)-15.07.2025 (wtorek)

STUDIA 11 STOPNIA
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30.06. PN
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02.07. SR

03.07. CZW

04.07. PT

07.07 PN

08.07. WT

09.07.5R

10.07. CZW
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SPECTROSCOPIC
METHODS IN
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

Prof. R. Latajka
B1514

1, MCH

SPECTROSCOPIC
METHODS IN
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

Prof. R. Latajka
B1514

1, MCH
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THEORETICAL
CHEMISTRY
Prof. S. Roszak
A2 310

1, Bioinf, MCH

THEORETICAL
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Prof. S. Roszak
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1, Bioinf, MCH

13.00

13.45

14.00

14.45

15.00
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BIOINFORMATICS
Dr P. Kedzierski

A3 2.19b
1, Bioinf.

BIOINFORMATICS
Dr P. Kedzierski

A3 2.19b
1, Bioinf.
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